
LOT 17 SPRING HILLS WEST S/D

ORB 811-913.

PERELI MARK
260 SW PLUM CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00484-117

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.030 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/27/2016 DF 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

32,639
9,516
40,100
82,255
30,912
51,343

HX HB 26,343
25,000
82,255

0

82,255

0811/0913 8/01/1995 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SACCOMANO

MARK PERELI
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1996HX Base Yr

260 SW PLUM CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,194 113.9000 68.34 81,598 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,242

UEP 192 70 134 3,663

UOP 84 25 21 574

UOP 316 25 79 2,160

1,552 1,194 32,639

BAS= W24 UEP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S24 UOP= S10 E40 N10 W13
S7 W12 N7 W15$ E15 UOP= S7 E12 N7 W12$ E25N24$ .

BAS

2416

24

15

25

24

UEP 12

16

12

16

UOP10

40

10

13

7

12

7

15

UOP7

12

7
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,016

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

9,516

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


